Autofi prispévki

akad. mal. Josef Coban | restaurdtor
email: josef.coban@post.cz

MgA. Hana Cobanova | restaurdtorka
email: cobanova.hana@centrum.cz

BcA. Alena Fecskeova | studentka
Univerzita Pardubice,

Fakulta restaurovani Litomysl|

email: alena.fecskeova@student.upce.cz

BcA. Jana Hakova | studentka
Univerzita Pardubice,

Fakulta restaurovani Litomysl
email: jd.hakova@gmail.com

dr. Aleksandra Hola | restaurdtorka

Jan Matejko Academy of Fine Arts in Krakow,
Faculty of Conservation and Restoration

of Works of Art

email: ahola@asp.krakow.pl

dr. Emilia Kloda | historicka uméni
Instytut Historii Sztuki, Uniwersystet
Wroctawski, Herder-Institut fiir historische
Ostmitteleuropaforschung, Marburg
email: emiliakloda@gmail.com

PhDr. Martin Madl, PhD. | historik uméni
Ustav déjin uméni, Akademie véd CR
email: madl@udu.cas.cz

Magr. art. Lubo$ Machacko | restaurdtor
Univerzita Pardubice,

Fakulta restaurovani Litomysl|

email: Lubos.Machacko@upce.cz

BcA. Zuzana Nohejlova | studentka
Univerzita Pardubice,

Fakulta restaurovani Litomysl

email: zuzana.nohejlova@gmail.com

BcA. Monika Pefiazova | studentka
Univerzita Pardubice,

Fakulta restaurovani Litomysl
email: penazova.m@email.cz

MA Lilian Ruhe | historicka uméni

Radboud University Nijmegen, The Netherlands,
Institute for Historical, Literary and Cultural
Studies, Department Art History

email: lilianruhe@zonnet.nl

Ing. Radka Sefct | chemik
Narodni galerie v Praze
email: radka.sefcu@ngprague.cz

BcA. Luisa Wawrova | studentka
Univerzita Pardubice,

Fakulta restaurovani Litomysl
email: st40942@student.upce.cz

MgA. Zuzana Wichterlova | restaurdtorka
Univerzita Pardubice,

Fakulta restaurovani Litomysl

email: zwichterlova@email.cz

doc. PhDr. Martin Zlatohlavek, PhD.
historik uméni

Univerzita Karlova,

Katolicka teologicka fakulta,

Ustav déjin krestanského uméni
email: zlatohlavek@ktf.cuni.cz
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